PD2-6001
Large Display Feet & Inches Process Meter
Precision Digital corPoration www.predig.com
Feet & Inches Process
• Feet & Inches Display Ideal for Level Applications
• Large	1.80ꞌꞌ	Dual-Line	6-Digit	Display	Readable	from	up	to	100	Feet	Away
• Superluminous	Sunlight	Readable	Display
• NEMA	4X,	IP65	Rated	Field	Mountable	Enclosure

(121.2 mm)
Side	View	►
orDerInG InForMAtIon
PD2-6001	•	Standard	Models
85-265 VAc
Model
12-24 VDc
Model options Installed
PD2-6001-6H0 PD2-6001-7H0 No Options
PD2-6001-6H7 PD2-6001-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA6260 Pipe Mounting Kit